Level 1 Kettlebell Workshop

Jay Armstrong, AKC Coach & Former RKC Team Leader

Saturday, September 22nd, 2012 The Kettlebell Club 629 Highway 3 South League City, TX 77573 281-332-0999

www.kettlehellclub.com

Workshop Registration

Name:						
Address:						
-		phone: weight: age:				
Occupation:			uge.			
	Poor		Excellent			
Rate your current strength level (circle one):	1	2	3	4	5	
Rate your current endurance level (circle one):	1	2	3	4	5	
Rate your current flexibility level (circle one):	1	2	3	4	5	
Describe any physical problems or limitations the	hat the	inst	ructor	shoul	d be awa	re of:
Describe your athletic accomplishments						

\$169 (Registration Deadline – Monday, September 17th, 2012) Registration Fee: Register by August 31st for ONLY \$139 !!! (a \$30 savings)

→ Please note that there is a 50% cancellation fee after September 19th, 2012

Level 1 Kettlebell Workshop

Jay Armstrong, AKC Coach & Former RKC Team Leader

If paying by credit card, please complete the following and fax to "The Kettlebell Club" at 281-332-0990.

Name on Card:
Credit Card Number:
Zip Code for Credit Card Billing Address:
Card Type (check one): MasterCard
□ VISA
Expiration Date:
Billing Address:
I understand that the above credit card will be billed for the registration fee circled
\$169.00 \$139.00
Signature:
Date:

The Kettlebell Club - Waiver & Release Form

Warning! Kettlebells and other weights are Dangerous!

Č	C	U
I,	understand that kettle	ebells and other weights can
cause serious injury to myself and o weights and kettlebells and I assume not hold The Kettlebell Club, its trainingury.	thers and could even cause doe ALL RESPONSIBILITY fo	eath! I want to exercise with or injury to myself. I will
Because physical exercise can (and serious injury, The Kettlebell Club I from a doctor before using weights, activities.	nas strongly urged me to obta	in a physical examination
I agree that participating in training, weight lifting is done completely of voluntarily participating in these act weights, or the use of this equipmen will not hold The Kettlebell Club lia	my free will and AT MY OW ivities, the use of these facilit t and I assume ALL RISK of	VN RISK. I agree that I am ies, the use of these injury, illness, or death. I
I will not hold The Kettlebell Club, changes in diet including the use of enhancement products. The Kettlel to undergoing any dietary or food su	food supplements, weight red bell Club has urged me to con	luction, or body building
I acknowledge that I have carefully is a <u>release of liability</u> . I expressly a trainers, and its owners from any claor waive any right that I may otherw Club, its trainers, or its owners for p	agree to release and discharge aims or causes of action and I vise have to bring a legal action	e The Kettlebell Club, its agree to voluntarily give up on against The Kettlebell
To the extent that statue or case law also for negligence. If any portion competent jurisdiction to be invalid, remain in full force and effect and the	of this release from liability she, then the remainder of this re	nall be deemed by a Court of lease from liability shall
By signing this release, I acknowled cannot be modified by any verbal or		nt and that this release
Signed:		
Printed Name:		
Date:		